

(Dep)pachet produse Scoala Gimnaziala Gura Ialomitei

I.D.: 81557459

Data publicarii	11.04.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.465,80 RON - 2.465,80 RON

Descriere: 1.pensula 50 buc 4x4,201=16,81 2.pensula buc 2x9,24=18,48 3.cuva plastic buc 1x29,42=29,42 4.bormasina buc 1x126,05=126,05 5.spiral buc 3x9,24=27,73 6.broasca usa buc 3x21,01=63,03 7.broasca usa buc 6x24,34=146,24 8.intrerupator buc 1x9,24=9,24 9.suruburi 8x60 buc 4x1,01=4,04 10.baterie chiuveta buc 2x32,77=65,54 11.racord monolitic buc 4x10,081=40,34 12.roata roaba buc 1x54,62=54,62 13.ax roaba buc 1x21,01=21,01 14.burlan pvc buc 8x56,302=450,42 15.cot pvc buc 44x6,72=295,79 16.coada topor buc 1x15,97=15,97 17. roata roaba buc 1x83,19=83,19 18.colier buc 24x5,88=141,18 19.diblu 10x100 buc 40x0,381=15,13 20.spiral 10 buc 1x9,24=9,24 21.vopsea buc 5x10,92=54,62 22.pensula buc 5x5,042=25,21 23.diblu +holsurub buc 30x0,29=8,82 24.prelungitor 3p/5m buc 5x47,06=235,29 25.cleme +tinte buc 100x0,11=10,08 26.plasa Bz 4 buc 1x42,02=42,02 27.ciment buc 3x26,89=80,67 28.capac camin buc 1x134,45=134,45 29.lopata cu coada buc 1x22,69=22,69 30.holender 2 1/2 buc 2x29,41=58,82 31.cablu ml 1,5x3,36=5,04 32.stecher buc 1x5,88=5,88 33.clingherit buc 1x29,42=29,42 34.saiba M5buc 100x0,0501=5,04 35.surub 6x16 buc 100x0,1681=16,81 36.saiba M6 buc 100x0,0588=5,88 37.surub 5x30 buc 100x0,0672=6,72 38.saiba M5 buc 100x0,0336=3,36 39.topor buc 1x71,43=71,43 40.puricei buc 3x3,36=10,08
